VVEERRSSIIOONNEE IITTAALLIIAANNAA
EENNGGLL IISSHH VVEERRSSIIOONN
ACS Rack Cabinets 2026
w
w
w
.a
ll

• Optional installation of base enables the cabinet to stay in a fixed position while meeting
requirements of under-base wiring/ventilation.
• Linkage cabinet, full series of optional accessories.
• Door opening angle 180o
• Removable side panels with lock.
• 4 Fans are installed in two ways operation.
• 1 Fixed Shelf.
• Power Distribution Unit with 8 outlets.
ALL Connect Systems Family Models with different Capacities, depth, width:
Please check the full part numbers on index
Part Numbers
Depth(mm)
Capacity Width(mm)
600mm 800mm 1000mm
47U ACS-RFH-05A-4766 ACS-RFH-05A-4768 ACS-RFH-05A-476100
42U ACS-RFH-05A-4266 ACS-RFH-05A-4268 ACS-RFH-05A-426100
36U
600mm
ACS-RFH-05A-3666 ACS-RFH-05A-3668 ACS-RFH-05A-366100
47U - ACS-RFH-05A-4788 ACS-RFH-05A-478100

 S
er
ve
r
R
ac
k
C
ab
in
et
s
ALL Connect Systems has made ordering easier by expanding its part number matrix so that
you can now order any Cabinet preassembled with your choice:
Part Number # Capacity width x depth x height Item Description
ACS-CC-05A-1866 18U 600 x 600 x 988mm
ACS Rack 18U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-1868 18U 600 x 800 x 988mm
ACS Rack 18U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 9
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-186100 18U 600 x 1000 x 988mm
ACS Rack 18U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-2266 22U 600 x 600 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 22U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-2268 22U 600 x 800 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 22U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-226100 22U 600 x 1000 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 22U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-2466 24U 600 x 600 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 24U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-2468 24U 600 x 800 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 24U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-246100 24U 600 x 1000 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 24U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-2766 27U 600 x 600 x 1388mm
ACS Rack 27U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,

ck
 C
a
b
in
et
s
G
la
ss
 D
o
o
r
9
ACS-CC-05A-2768 27U 600 x 800 x 1388mm
 ACS Rack 27U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-276100 27U 600 x 1000 x 1388mm
ACS Rack 27U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-3266 32U 600 x 600 x 1610mm
ACS Rack 32U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-3268 32U 600 x 800 x 1610mm
ACS Rack 32U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-326100 32U 600 x 1000 x 1610mm
ACS Rack 32U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-3766 37U 600 x 600 x 1833mm
ACS Rack 37U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-3768 37U 600 x 800 x 1833mm
ACS Rack 37U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-376100 37U 600 x 1000 x 1833mm
ACS Rack 37U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-3788 37U 800 x 800 x 1833mm
ACS Rack 37U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 800x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers), 2 Vertical
Cable Management
ACS-CC-05A-378100 37U 800 x 1000 x 1833mm
ACS Rack 37U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 800x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers), 2 Vertical
Cable Management
ACS-CC-05A-4268 42U 600 x 800 x 2055mm
ACS Rack 42U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,

ck
 C
a
b
in
et
s
G
la
ss
 D
o
o
r
 10
ACS-CC-05A-426100 42U 600 x 1000 x 2055mm
ACS Rack 42U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-4288 42U 800 x 800 x 2055mm
ACS Rack 42U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 800x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers), 2 Vertical
Cable Management
ACS-CC-05A-428100 42U 800 x 1000 x 2055mm
ACS Rack 42U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 800x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers), 2 Vertical
Cable Management
ACS-CC-05A-4768 47U 600 x 800 x 2277mm
ACS Rack 47U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05A-476100 47U 600 x 1000 x 2277mm
ACS Rack 47U, Glassed Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,

wiring/ventilation.
• Linkage cabinet, full series of optional accessories.
• Door opening angle 180
o
• Removable side panels with lock.
• 4 Fans are installed in two ways operation.
• 1 Fixed Shelf.
• Power Distribution Unit with 8 outlets.
ALL Connect Systems Family Models with different Capacities, depth, width:
Please check the full part numbers on index
Part Numbers
Depth(mm)
Capacity Width(mm)
600mm 800mm 1000mm
47U ACS-RFH-05B-4766 ACS-RFH-05B-4768 ACS-RFH-05B-476100
42U ACS-RFH-05B-4266 ACS-RFH-05B-4268 ACS-RFH-05B-426100
36U
600mm
ACS-RFH-05B-3666 ACS-RFH-05B-3668 ACS-RFH-05B-366100
47U - ACS-RFH-05B-4788 ACS-RFH-05B-478100

s
P
er
fo
ra
te
d
 D
o
o
r
13
ALL Connect Systems has made ordering easier by expanding its part number matrix so that
you can now order any Cabinet preassembled with your choice:
Part Number # Capacity width x depth x height Item Description
ACS-CC-05B-1866 18U 600 x 600 x 988mm
ACS Rack 18U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-1868 18U 600 x 800 x 988mm
ACS Rack 18U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 9
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-186100 18U 600 x 1000 x 988mm
ACS Rack 18U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-2266 22U 600 x 600 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 22U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-2268 22U 600 x 800 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 22U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-226100 22U 600 x 1000 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 22U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-2466 24U 600 x 600 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 24U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-2468 24U 600 x 800 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 24U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-246100 24U 600 x 1000 x 1166mm
ACS Rack 24U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-2766 27U 600 x 600 x 1388mm
ACS Rack 27U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,

b
in
et
s
P
er
fo
ra
te
d
 D
o
o
r
14
ACS-CC-05B-2768 27U 600 x 800 x 1388mm
 ACS Rack 27U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-276100 27U 600 x 1000 x 1388mm
ACS Rack 27U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-3266 32U 600 x 600 x 1610mm
ACS Rack 32U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-3268 32U 600 x 800 x 1610mm
ACS Rack 32U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-326100 32U 600 x 1000 x 1610mm
ACS Rack 32U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-3766 37U 600 x 600 x 1833mm
ACS Rack 37U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x600, 1 fixed shelf, 2 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-3768 37U 600 x 800 x 1833mm
ACS Rack 37U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-376100 37U 600 x 1000 x 1833mm
ACS Rack 37U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-3788 37U 800 x 800 x 1833mm
ACS Rack 37U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 800x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers), 2 Vertical
Cable Management
ACS-CC-05B-378100 37U 800 x 1000 x 1833mm
ACS Rack 37U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 800x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers), 2 Vertical
Cable Management
ACS-CC-05B-4268 42U 600 x 800 x 2055mm
ACS Rack 42U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,

b
in
et
s
P
er
fo
ra
te
d
 D
o
o
r
15
ACS-CC-05B-426100 42U 600 x 1000 x 2055mm
ACS Rack 42U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-4288 42U 800 x 800 x 2055mm
ACS Rack 42U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 800x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers), 2 Vertical
Cable Management
ACS-CC-05B-428100 42U 800 x 1000 x 2055mm
ACS Rack 42U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 800x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers), 2 Vertical
Cable Management
ACS-CC-05B-4768 47U 600 x 800 x 2277mm
ACS Rack 47U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x800, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-05B-476100 47U 600 x 1000 x 2277mm
ACS Rack 47U, Vented Door, thickness 1.2
mm, 600x1000, 1 fixed shelf, 4 Fans, 2 Key
Locks, Two Side Door Panels, Power Strip 8
outlets UK Style , with package of: (50 cages,

and craftsmanship, with Black color.
• Vented front/rear doors enable ventilation and reliable operation.
• Swiveling wheels and legs can be jointly installed to withstand up to 800kg maximum carrying capacity and 350kg
mobile carrying capacity, with full series of optional accessories.
• Several lockable wiring holes on top/bottom, size of the large hole at the bottom adjustable.
• Easy-to-disassemble front/rear/left/right doors enable convenient operation from any side of the cabinet.
• Optional installation of base enables the cabinet to stay in a fixed position while meeting requirements of under-base
wiring/ventilation.
• Linkage cab
• Front and rear Doors are opening angle 180o  , while Removable side panels with lock.
• 4 Fans are installed in two ways operation, 2 Fixed Shelves, Power Distribution Unit with 9 outlets.
ALL Connect Systems Family Models with different Capacities, depth, width:
Part Number
Depth(mm) Capacity Width(mm)
600mm 800mm 1000mm
47U ACS-RFH-06A-4766 ACS-RFH-06A-4768 ACS-RFH-06A-476100
42U ACS-RFH-06A-4266 ACS-RFH-06A-4268 ACS-RFH-06A-426100
36U
600mm
ACS-RFH-06A-3666 ACS-RFH-06A-3668 ACS-RFH-06A-366100
47U - ACS-RFH-06A-4788 ACS-RFH-06A-478100

• Thickness: square hole strips 2.0mm, others 1.2mm.
• Surface finish: de-grease, acid pickling, rust prevention process, pure water cleaning, static
electricity plastic painting.
STANDARDS:
Complies with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC297-2, DIN41491-PART1, DIN4149- 4-PART7, GB/T3047.2-9 2.
ACS Part Numbers for Single Sectional Wall Mount Cabinet:
Part Number # Capacity width x depth x height Item Description
ACS-CC-WS-0666 6U 600 x 600 x 368mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Single Section
6U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power Strip 6
ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages, 50 nuts,
50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WS-0966 9U 600 x 600 x 501mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Single Section
9U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power Strip 6
ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages, 50 nuts,
50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WS-1266 12U 600 x 600 x 635mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Single Section
12U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan,  with Power Strip 6
ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages, 50 nuts,
50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WS-1566 15U 600 x 600 x 769mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Single Section
15U, 60 cm depth, with Power Strip 6 ways UK Style,
with 1 Fan, with package of: (50 cages, 50 nuts, 50
screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WS-1866 18U 600 x 600 x 901mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Single Section
18U, with Power Strip 6 ways UK Style, 60 cm depth,
with 1 Fan, with package of: (50 cages, 50 nuts, 50
screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WS-2266 22U 600 x 600 x 1082mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Single Section
22U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power Strip 6
ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages, 50 nuts,
50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WS-2766 27U 600 x 600 x 1304mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Single Section
27U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power Strip 6
ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages, 50 nuts,
50 screws, 50 washers)
W

o Material: high quality cold rolled steel.
o Thickness: square hole strips 2.0mm,others 1.2mm.
o Surface finish: de-grease, acid pickling, rust prevention process, pure water cleaning, static
electricity plastic painting.
STANDARDS:
Complies with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC297-2, DIN41491-PART1, DIN4149- 4-PART7, GB/T3047.2-9 2.
ACS Part Numbers for Double Sectional Wall Mount Cabinet:
ACS-CC-WD-0666 6U 600 x 600 x 368mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Double
Section 6U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power
Strip 6 ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WD-0966 9U 600 x 600 x 501mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Double
Section 9U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power
Strip 6 ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WD-1266 12U 600 x 600 x 635mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Double
Section 12U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power
Strip 6 ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WD-1566 15U 600 x 600 x 769mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Double
Section 15U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power
Strip 6 ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WD-1866 18U 600 x 600 x 901mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Double
Section 18U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power
Strip 6 ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WD-2266 22U 600 x 600 x 1082mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Double
Section 22U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power
Strip 6 ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
ACS-CC-WD-2766 27U 600 x 600 x 1304mm ALL Connect Systems Rack Wall Mount Double
Section 27U, 60 cm depth, with 1 Fan, with Power
Strip 6 ways UK Style, with package of: (50 cages,
50 nuts, 50 screws, 50 washers)
Find more information about ACS Wall Mounting Cabinets at: